
SHREERAM WORLD SCHOOL 

SECTOR-10, DWARKA, NEW DELHl-110075 

FEE CHART WITH EFFECT FROM OCTOBER 2024 
.. 

PS-V VI-VIII
CLASSES 

Registration Fee 25 25 

Admission Fee 200 200 

Annual charges 16500 16500 

Tuition Fee(P.M) 8540 8870 

Development charges (P.M) . 1080· 1125 

Computer Fee (P.M) - -

Science Fee (P.M) - -

Informatics Practice (P.M) -

IX-X

25 

200 

16500 

9200 

1170 

-

-

XI 

25 

200 

16500 

9530 

1215 

330 

330 

330 

I I 

suo•[Th._ADl"1NGI 
H�;ool 

XII 

25 

200 

16500 

9530 

1215 

330 

330 

330 

ShreeRarfl World School 
Sec-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 


