SHREERAM WORLD SCHOOL

SECTOR-10, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075

FEE CHART WITH EFFECT FROM OCTOBER 2024

CLASSES	PS-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI	XII
Registration Fee	25	25	25	25	25
Admission Fee	200	200	200	200	200
Annual charges	16500	16500	16500	16500	16500
Tuition Fee(P.M)	8540	8870	9200	9530	9530
Development charges (P.M)	1080	1125	1170	1215	1215
Computer Fee (P.M)		-	A10 - 44	330	330
Science Fee (P.M)	7	-	- T	330	330
Informatics Practice (P.M)				330	330
				~ 1	

SUDHA SADANGI Herror School ShreeRam World School Sec-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075